COPA 100 ANOS DE OURINHOS KART

125 SENIOR E GRADUADOS

WARM

UP

Practice started at 9:20:04

Kartédromo munic. de Ourinhos 1,000 km

18/03/2018 16:14 .

Lap

Lap Tm

(5) DOUGLAS

Diff Time of Day

1 39.842 +0.223  9:28:09.764
2 39.619 9:28:49.383
3 39.735 +0.116  9:29:29.118
4 40.114 +0.495 9:30:09.232
5 3:52.645 -3:13.026 9:34:01.877
6 39.661 +0.042 9:34:41.538
7 39.994 +0.375 9:35:21.532
(10) GABRIEL
1 1:23.442 +43.130 9:23:10.009
2 40.401 +0.089 9:23:50.410
3 40.671 +0.359 9:24:31.081
4 1:56.041 -1:15.729 9:26:27.122
5 40.569 +0.257 9:27:07.691
6 40.709 +0.397 9:27:48.400
7 1:51.641 -1:11.329 9:29:40.041
8 40.999 +0.687 9:30:21.040
9 40.312 9:31:01.352
10 40.530 +0.218 9:31:41.882
11 40.543 +0.231 9:32:22.425
12 41.165 +0.853 9:33:03.590
13 40.533 +0.221 9:33:44.123
14 40.625 +0.313 9:34:24.748
15 40.594 +0.282 9:35:05.342
(46) MARCIO OCANHA
1 42.318 +1.426 9:22:15.054
2 41.193 +0.301 9:22:56.247
3 41.238 +0.346  9:23:37.485
4 40.892 9:24:18.377
(85) KAKA
1 42.399 +1.120 9:27:20.290
2 41.735 +0.456 9:28:02.025
3 42.032 +0.753  9:28:44.057
4 42.259 +0.980 9:29:26.316
5 41.952 +0.673  9:30:08.268
6 41.279 9:30:49.547
7 41.936 +0.657 9:31:31.483
8 41.944 +0.665 9:32:13.427
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